IMAGE Elite ITEM # Elite DESCRIPTION
WHOLESALE
UNASSEMBLED
EXCLUDING
FREIGHT & GST
WHOLESALE
UNASSEMBLED
INCLUDING

 ROSWELL 4 LEG STOOL 560H BLUE & STEEL
FRAME BLACK
$108.00 Freight additional
FSROS4LS56CH
 ROSWELL 4 LEG STOOL 560H CHARCOAL &
STEEL FRAME BLACK
$108.00 Freight additional
FSROS4LS65BL
 ROSWELL 4 LEG STOOL 650H BLUE & STEEL
FRAME BLACK
$113.00 Freight additional
FSROS4LS65CH
 ROSWELL 4 LEG STOOL 650H CHARCOAL &
STEEL FRAME BLACK
$113.00 Freight additional
FSTITAN310CH TITAN CHAIR 310MM CHARCOAL $32.00
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN310BL TITAN CHAIR 310MM HIGH BLUE $32.00
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN310LM TITAN CHAIR 310MM HIGH LIME $32.00
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
T
it
a
n
Page 10
  Sylex NZ Price List -   March 2026
IMAGE Elite ITEM # Elite DESCRIPTION
WHOLESALE
UNASSEMBLED
EXCLUDING
FREIGHT & GST
WHOLESALE
UNASSEMBLED
INCLUDING
FREIGHT ex GST
WHOLESALE
ASSEMBLED
INCLUDING
FREIGHT ex GST
COMMENTS
FSTITAN350CH TITAN CHAIR 350MM HIGH CHARCOAL $45.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN350BL TITAN CHAIR 350MM HIGH BLUE $45.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN350LM TITAN CHAIR 350MM HIGH LIME $45.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN380CH TITAN CHAIR 380MM HIGH CHARCOAL $47.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN380BL TITAN CHAIR 380MM HIGH BLUE $47.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN380LM TITAN CHAIR 380MM HIGH LIME $47.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN430CH TITAN CHAIR 430MM HIGH CHARCOAL $64.00
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN430BL TITAN CHAIR 430MM HIGH BLUE $64.00
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN430LM TITAN CHAIR 430MM HIGH LIME $64.00
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN460CH TITAN CHAIR 460MM HIGH CHARCOAL $68.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN460BL TITAN CHAIR 460MM HIGH BLUE $68.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSTITAN460LM TITAN CHAIR 460MM HIGH LIME $68.80
AN ADDITIONAL FREIGHT CHARGE
APPLIES, PLEASE ENQUIRE
FSSNA460BL   SNAP LINKING CHAIR 460MM BLUE  $86.00 $95.00
FSSNA460CH SNAP LINKING CHAIR 460MM CHARCOAL $86.00 $95.00

  LACHLAN FOLDING TABLE TROLEY
DOUBLE  HOLDS 36 DESKS $1,145.00
 T
ro
ll
e
y
#VALUE! FSFILTRY AVERSA & SNAP TROLLEY $268.00 $320.00
suitable for Aversa Chair and Snap
chair
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM310BL BLOOM STOOL 310 BLUE $59.00 $67.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM310OR BLOOM STOOL 310 ORANGE $59.00 $67.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM310RD BLOOM STOOL 310 RED $59.00 $67.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM370BL BLOOM STOOL 370 BLUE $60.00 $69.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM370OR BLOOM STOOL 370 ORANGE $60.00 $69.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM370RD BLOOM STOOL 370 RED $60.00 $69.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM450BL BLOOM STOOL 450 BLUE $70.00 $78.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM450OR BLOOM STOOL 450 ORANGE $70.00 $78.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM450RD BLOOM STOOL 450 RED $70.00 $78.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM520BL BLOOM STOOL 520 BLUE $73.00 $82.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM520OR BLOOM STOOL 520 ORANGE $73.00 $82.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
B
L
O
O
M
FSBLOOM520RD BLOOM STOOL 520 RED $73.00 $82.00 SENT ASSEMBLED
FSJARGN
JARI STOOL - HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE (400MM -
500MM) LIME ANTIMICROBIAL FABRIC, WHITE
BASE